BROADBAND DOUBLE BALANCED MIXERS
Crane Aerospace & Electronics Microwave Solutions
Crane Aerospace & Electronics
Microwave Solutions – Signal Technology
340 North Roosevelt Avenue, Chandler, AZ 85226
+1.480.961.6269      mw@crane-eg.com
Page 1 of 3
Model Number Designation Local Oscillator Power Options
Model STDB-2005 – I L C     C for SMA Female Connectors  L Version +7 dBm (Typ 1 dB Input Compression Point +1 dBm)
 Local Oscillator Power  M Version +10 dBm (Typ 1 dB Input Compression Point +4 dBm)
 Package Style  H Version +13 dBm (Typ 1 dB Input Compression Point +7 dBm)
 Double Balanced Design
Custom frequency bands, packages and higher power levels are available.
PERFORMANCE/SPECIFICATIONS @ +25°C
RF/LO
Frequency
(GHz)
Model
Number
IF Frequency
(GHz)
Conversion
Loss (dB)
(Typ./Max.)
Isolation
Conditions
Frequency (GHz)
Package
Style
L-R L-I
(Typ./Min.)
4.0 – 20.0 STDB-2005 DC - 4.0 5.5/7.0
6.0/7.5
43/30
40/25
30/22
30/20
RF/LO 6.0 – 18.0
RF/LO 4.0 – 20.0
I, M
2.0 – 8.0 STDB-2006 DC - 2.0 5.5/7.0
6.0/7.5
37/28
37/28
31/20
31/20
RF/LO 3.0 – 7.0
RF/LO 2.0 – 8.0
I
2.0 – 12.0 STDB-2007 DC - 2.0 6.0/7.5
6.5/8.0
35/25
35/25
30/20
30/20
RF/LO 4.0 – 10.0
RF/LO 2.0 – 12.0
I
6.0 – 18.0 STDB-2008 DC - 4.0 5.0/6.5
5.5/7.0
44/30
40/30
35/25
35/25
RF/LO 8.0 – 16.0
RF/LO 6.0 – 18.0
I, M
8.0 – 14.0 STDB-2009 DC - 4.0 4.5/6.0
5.0/6.5
45/35
45/30
35/25
35/25
RF/LO 9.0 – 13.0
RF/LO 8.0 – 14.0
I, M
10.0 – 26.5 STDB-2010 DC - 4.0 6.0/7.5
6.5/8.0